PK Orca Bratislava
JESENNE M-BAO ,,B“, ,,A“, ,J“, ,.8“—1.KOLO
Prihlaska

Bratislava (SVK) 26.10.2019

Vypis podla plavcov

Plavecky klub ORCA Bratislava

muzi, 50m bazén (50m)

ORCAB /BAO/SVK

SVK21549

SVK15808
SVK17238

SVK17255

SVK18407

SVK17727

SVK20600

SVK17246

Bena Ondrej

Gavran Valentin

Javor¢ik Jakub

Jedlicka Adam

Kollar Milo§

Nemec Radoslav

Oc¢ko Samuel

Seban Adam
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200 znak
400 polohové preteky

50 volny spésob

200 znak
400 polohové preteky

200 znak
400 polohové preteky

200 znak
400 polohové preteky

200 znak
400 polohové preteky

200 znak
400 polohové preteky

200 znak
400 polohové preteky

2:50.13 L
6:38.74 S

25.75L

2:55.59 L
6:15.40 S

NT
NT

2:58.78 L
6:01.75L

2:45.45 L
5:56.61 S

NT
NT

3:30.73 L
NT

100 volny spbésob
200 motylik

100 prsia
200 motylik

100 volny spdsob
200 motylik

100 prsia
200 motylik

100 prsia
200 motylik

100 prsia
200 motylik

100 prsia
200 motylik

1:10.75L
3:29.46 S

1:36.59 L
3:15.53 S

1:15.50 L
NT

1:30.17 L
3:06.76 L

1:34.25L
3:15.91S

1:26.61 L
NT

1:58.16 L
3:56.27 S



PK Orca Bratislava
JESENNE M-BAO ,,B“, ,,A“, ,J“, ,.8“—1.KOLO
Prihlaska

Bratislava (SVK) 26.10.2019

Vypis podla plavcov

Plavecky klub ORCA Bratislava

Zeny, 50m bazén (50m)

ORCAB /BAO/SVK

SVK19311

SVK19841

SVK19622

SVK16990

SVK23130

SVK23152

SVK19832

SVK21889

SVK18462

SVK24401

Bohacova Katarina

Cebikova Nina

Dubc¢akova Janka

Gavran Lea

Grmanova Laura

Minns Esther Joy

Slovakova Sabina

Strniskova Valentina

Tothova Rebeca

Yurychko Daniela
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50 volny spdsob
200 znak

200 znak
400 polohové preteky

50 volny spésob
200 znak

50 volny spdsob
200 znak
400 polohové preteky

50 volny spdsob
200 znak
400 polohové preteky

200 znak
400 polohové preteky

200 znak
400 polohové preteky

200 znak
400 polohové preteky

200 znak

400 polohové preteky
50 volny spdsob

200 znak

400 polohové preteky

42.07 L
3:49.59 L

3:06.73 L
NT

39.97L
3:56.60 S

32.01L
2:50.68 L
6:57.71 L

35.32L
NT
NT

3:04.48 L
NT

3:33.74 L
NT

3:23.61S
7:12.85L

3:20.53 L
NT

34.26 L
NT
NT

10
12

10
12

10
12

10
14

10
12
14

12
14

12
14

12

12
14

10

14

100 volny spbésob
100 prsia

100 volny spdsob
100 prsia

100 volny spdsob
100 prsia

100 volny spbésob
200 motylik

100 volny spbésob
100 prsia
200 motylik

100 prsia
200 motylik

100 prsia
200 motylik

100 prsia
200 motylik

100 prsia
200 motylik

100 volny spbésob
100 prsia
200 motylik

1:36.29 L
1:53.66 L

1:19.12 L
1:38.98 L

1:35.95L
2:01.38 L

1:11.58 L
NT

1:28.96 L
1:58.76 L
NT

1:43.93 L
NT

1:57.43 L
NT

1:44.56 L
3:48.94 S

2:09.22 S
NT

1:16.19L
1:41.40 L
NT



